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	Surname
	Name
	Institution
	Function
	Email
	Phone

	1. 
	Aleksić
	Vesna
	IEN-Belgrade
	Associate Professor
	Vesna.Aleksic@gmail.com
	+381 63 862 4024

	2. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Alfredsson
	Iris
	Swedish National Data Service (SND)
	Assistant Director
	Iris.Alfredsson@sndgv.se
	+46 708 216 241

	3. 
	Andrén
	Daniela
	Orebro University Sweden
	Assistant Professor
	Daniela.Andren@oru.se
	+46 709 725 681

	4. 
	Bazić
	Jovan
	Ministry of Education, Science and Technology of the Republic of Serbia
	Assistant Minister
	Jovan.Bazic@mpn.gov.rs
	+381 11 3616 591

	5. 
	Beedham
	Hilary
	UK Data Archive, University of Essex
	
	beedh@essex.ac.uk
	+44 1206 872 570

	6. 
	Bogdanović
	Nadežda
	Statistical Office of Republic of Serbia
	Statistician
	Nadezda.bogdanovic@stat.gov.rs
	

	7. 
	Bosančić
	Boris
	FFOS
	Researcher
	bbosancic@ffos.hr
	+385 981 301 171

	8. 
	Bradić-Martinović
	Aleksandra
	Institute of Economic Science
	Researcher
	abmartinovic@ien.bg.ac.rs
	+381 64 12 33 254

	9. 
	Branković
	Jasmin
	Federal Ministry of Education and Science
	Assistant Minister
	Jasmin.Brankovic@fmon.gov.ba
	+387 36 355 721

	10. 
	Broder
	Živa
	Faculty of Social Sciences – Ljubljana
	Researcher
	Ziva.Broder@fdv.uni-lj.si
	+386 1 580 5341

	11. 
	Brozović
	Silvana
	Faculty of Economy, Zagreb
	
	sbrozovic@efzg.hr
	

	12. 
	Celjak
	Draženko
	University Computing Centre, SRCE
	
	dceljak@srce.hr
	

	13. 
	Corti
	Louise
	UK Data Archive
	
	corit@essex.ac.uk
	

	14. 
	Čelebičić
	Ivona
	proMENTE Social Research
	Director
	ivona@promente.org
	+387 62 951 821

	15. 
	Elezović
	Ines
	NCEEE
	Expert Assistant
	Ines.elezovic@ncwo.hr
	+385 95 4895 208

	16. 
	Erić
	Dejan
	Institute of Economic Science
	Director
	Dejan.Eric@ien.bg.ac.rs
	

	17. 
	Fabris
	Martina
	Institute for Public Finances
	
	fabris@ijf.hr
	

	18. 
	Gizdić
	Ivana
	Faculty of Economy, Split
	
	igizdic@efst.hr
	

	19. 
	Glavica
	Marijana
	FFZG 
	Librarian
	mglavica@ffzg.hr
	

	20. 
	Hanić
	Hasan
	Faculty of Economic Science and BBA
	Dean
	Hasan.Hanic@bba.edu.rs
	

	21. 
	Hibert
	Mario
	Philosophy Faculty, Sarajevo
	Assistant Professor
	Mario.hibert@gmail.com
	

	22. 
	Jašović-Surlan
	Vesna
	Statistical Office of Republic of Serbia
	Statistician
	Vesna.jasovic-surlan@stat.gov.rs
	

	23. 
	Jovanović
	Magdalena
	Faculty of Organisation and Informatics, University of Zagreb
	PhD student/Assistant
	mjoanovic@foi.hr
	

	24. 
	Kamočaj
	Igor
	Employment Agency of Sarajevo Canton
	Director
	Kamocaj.Igor@gmail.com
	+387 61 204 652

	25. 
	Karać
	Nina
	University of Sarajevo, Human Rights Centre
	Librarian
	NK@hrc.unsa.ba
	+387 33 66 82 51

	26. 
	Kleiner
	Brian
	FORS
	Head of Archive
	Brian.Kleiner@fors.unil.ch
	

	27. 
	Knezevic
	Daniel
	SND
	Project Manager
	Daniel.Knezevic@gu.snd.se
	

	28. 
	Kočović
	Milica
	IEN
	Assistant Researcher
	Milica.Kocevic@ien.bg.ac.rs
	+381 60 34 99 333

	29. 
	Kotur
	Branka
	EIZ
	Librarian
	bkotur@eiz.hr
	

	30. 
	Krajcar
	Urban
	Ministry of Education and Science of the Republic of Slovenia
	Director-General
	Urban.Krajcar@gov.si
	

	31. 
	Kranjec
	Irena
	Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities, Zagreb
	Librarian
	ikranjec@ffzg.hr
	+385 91 783 1781

	32. 
	Kulenović
	Fedja
	USAID SIM Project
	Information Expert
	fedjak@gmail.com
	

	33. 
	Kunz
	Renate
	FORS
	Data Expert
	Renate.Kunz@fors.unil.ch
	

	34. 
	Lace
	Ilze
	SND
	Data Manager
	Ilze.Lace@snd.gu.se
	

	35. 
	Lisak
	Natalija
	Faculty of Education and Rehabilitation Sciences
	Postdoc. Researcher
	nlisak@ekf.hr
	+385 99 67 34 175

	36. 
	Macan
	Bojan
	Ruđer Bošković Institute
	Head of Library
	bmacan@irb.hr
	+385 99 261 7804

	37. 
	Madacki
	Saša
	University of Sarajevo, Human Rights Centre
	Director
	SM@hrc.unsa.ba 
	+387 33 66 82 51

	38. 
	Makul
	Anes
	ACIPS
	President
	anes@acips.ba
	+387 33 205 385

	39. 
	Masnik-Čulahović
	Dina
	Ministry of Civil Affairs of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Advisor
	dinamasnik@gmail.com
	+387 33 492 585

	40. 
	Matković
	Teo
	Employment Agency of Croatia
	Assistant Director
	Teo.Matkovic@izzz.hr
	

	41. 
	Melinščak Zlodi
	Iva
	Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities, Zagreb
	Librarian
	imelinscak@ffzg.hr
	

	42. 
	Miletić
	Geran Marko
	Pilar Institute
	Researcher
	geran@pilar.hr
	

	43. 
	Milojević
	Saša
	IEN
	Researcher
	Sasa.milojevic@ien.bg.ac.rs
	

	44. 
	Mraović
	Boriša
	Independent
	Researcher
	Borisa.mraovic@gmail.com
	+387 61 389 348

	45. 
	Mujkić
	Senad
	Agency for Statistics of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Expert Advisor
	Senad.Mujkic@bhas.ba
	+387 61 933 018

	46. 
	Pavlinušić
	Dobrica
	Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities, Zagreb
	System Librarian
	dpavlin@ffzg.hr
	+385 91 337 8160

	47. 
	Pepić
	Anđela
	Social Science Institute, Faculty of Political Sciences, University of Banja Luka
	Project Manager
	Andjela.Lalovic@gmail.com
	+387 65 824 782

	48. 
	Pilav
	Armina
	CRVENA
	Researcher
	Arminapilav@gmail.com
	

	49. 
	Radoičić
	Anja
	University Computing Centre University of Belgrade
	Software Developer
	anja@rc.bg.ac.rs
	+381 64 1137 540

	50. 
	Ravlić
	Damir
	Federal Ministry of Education and Science
	Expert Advisor
	Damir.ravlic@frmon.gov.ba
	+387 36 355 719

	51. 
	Smajić
	Azra
	National University Library of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Serials Bibliographer
	Azrasmajic89@hotmail.com
	+387 61 564 727

	52. 
	Smrekar
	Tomaž
	Statistics of Slovenia
	Head of Dissemination
	Tomaz.Smrekar@gov.si
	+386 41 342 785

	53. 
	Somun-Krupalija
	Lejla
	University of Sarajevo, Human Rights Centre
	SERSCIDA Project Coordinator
	LSK@hrc.unsa.ba 
	+387 33 66 82 51

	54. 
	Stefanović Šestić
	Sunčica
	Statistical Office of Republic of Serbia
	Head of Department of Statistics for Educational Science
	Suncica.stefanovic@stat.gov.rs
	+385 98 718 609

	55. 
	Stojanović
	Jovanka
	Statistical Office of Republic of Serbia
	Statistician
	Jovanka.stojanovic@stat.gov.rs 
	

	56. 
	Stojanovski
	Jadranka
	University of Zadar, Ruđer Bošković Institute, Croatia
	Teacher
	Jadranka.stojanovski@irb.hr
	+385 98 318 609

	57. 
	Stringfellow
	Martin
	Office of National Statistics, UK
	Data Dissemination
	Martin.Stringfellow@ons.gsi.gov.uk 
	

	58. 
	Stublić
	Mislav
	SRCE
	Developer
	Mislav.stublic@srce.hr
	

	59. 
	Štebe
	Janez
	ADP
	Head
	janez.stebe@fdv.uni-lj.si
	

	60. 
	Tasić
	Bojana
	FORS
	Head of IT
	Bojana.tasic@fors.unil.ch
	

	61. 
	Tešić
	Biljana
	Business Faculty, Valjevo Singidunum
	Professor
	dtesic@singidunum.ac.rs 
	+381 64 869 8057

	62. 
	Tomić
	Diana
	FFZG
	Research Novice
	dtomic@ffzg.hr
	+385 98 980 2112

	63. 
	Tuzlak
	Dženana
	National and University Library of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Head of Bibliographic Department
	Dzenana@nub.ba
	

	64. 
	Vasiljević
	Milan
	National Library of Serbia – KOBSON
	Librarian
	Milan.Vasiljevic@nbs.rs
	

	65. 
	Vipavc  Brvar
	Irena
	ADP, UL
	Expert Assistant
	Irena.vipavc@fdv.uni-lju.si
	

	66. 
	Vodopijevec
	Alen
	FFZG/IRB
	SERSCIDA
	alen@irb.hr
	

	67. 
	Zdravković
	Aleksandar 
	IEN
	SERSCIDA
	Aleksandar.zdravkovic@ien.bg.ac.rs
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